:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8321636

Jan 31, 2024 - 06:52 (UTC)

In epoch 260,051 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1111808 - 0.017366932 ETH®
40.65 USD

2 1111809 - 0.017436872 ETH®
40.81 USD

3 1111810 - 0.017342609 ETH®
40.59 USD

4 1111811 - 0.017377865 ETH®
40.67 USD

S 1111812 - 0.017361250 ETH®
40.63 USD

6 1111813 - 0.017325641 ETH®
40.55 USD

7 1111814 - 0.017406986 ETH®
40.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8321636
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/260051
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111808
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111809
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111810
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111811
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111812
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111813
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111814

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1111815

1111816

1111817

1111818

1111819

1111820

1111821

1111822

1111823

Validator Id

382201

Amount

0.017341962
40.59 USD

0.017337257
40.58 USD

0.017420283
40.77 USD

0.017405075
40.74 USD

0.017438847
40.82 USD

0.017380069
40.68 USD

0.017439452
40.82 USD

0.059434251
139.12 USD

0.017384673
40.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.042391337

99.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111815
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111816
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111817
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111818
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111819
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111820
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111821
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111822
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1111823
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/382201

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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