

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8321636</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 31, 2024 · 06:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>260,051</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1111808</u>	- 0.017366932 ETH ⊘ 40.65 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1111809</u>	- 0.017436872 ETH ↔ 40.81 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1111810</u>	- 0.017342609 ETH ↔ 40.59 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1111811</u>	- 0.017377865 ETH ② 40.67 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1111812</u>	- 0.017361250 ETH ⊘ 40.63 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1111813</u>	- 0.017325641 ETH 🐼 40.55 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1111814</u>	- 0.017406986 ETH 🐼 40.74 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1111815</u>	- 0.017341962 ETH 🔗 40.59 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1111816</u>	- 0.017337257 ETH ⊘ 40.58 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1111817</u>	- 0.017420283 ETH 🐼 40.77 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1111818</u>	- 0.017405075 ETH 🔗 40.74 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1111819</u>	- 0.017438847 ETH ⊘ 40.82 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1111820</u>	- 0.017380069 ETH 🔗 40.68 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1111821</u>	- 0.017439452 ETH ⊘ 40.82 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1111822</u>	- 0.059434251 ETH ③ 139.12 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1111823</u>	- 0.017384673 ETH 🐼 40.69 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
	700001		

<u>1</u> <u>382201</u>

+ 0.042391337 ETH ↔ 99.23 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.